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‘ Elections Office

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Teamsters Local 120 DRIVE

Committee Name

Type of organization: Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

X A h 211A.03 f irement
8 week pre-election - fiz1l EHiEUIENIEns)

One-time report from political committee

2 eckibreeiation registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From 1/28/2014 to 91712017
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date . !
(In column B, enter totals from A. ToFaIs for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) R o b0 repot
m previ

1. Total contributions under $50  § + $ = $
2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 82,490.31 ik 54,762.80 il i 137,253.11
greater than $50
3. Expenditures $ 11,500.00 + .5 =3
Account Balance $ 45,291.98

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. ltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. ltemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank MN Teamsters Credit Union 9422 Ulysses St. NE, Blaine MN
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, M mﬁfw
secretary, or treasurer

U

Paul Slattery pslattery@teamsterslocal120.org

Printed Name Email

9422 Ulysses St. NE Blaine, MN 55434
Address Phone

651-343-1714




3/10/2017
4/16/2017
4/20.2017

5/17/2017

Teamsters Local 120 DRIVE
Itemized Expenditures
1/1/2017 through 10/19/2017
Reinhart Volunteer Committee
Building a Bétter St. Paul

Friends of Ortega

Pat Harris for Mayor

wea "

OCT 26 .

BLECTIUNG QR

$250.00
$10,000
$250.00

$1,000.00

Total Expenditures $11,500.00



