

## CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name	ters Local 120 DRIVE			
Type of organization:	Candidate Committee	606044	X Political Committee Political Fund	
Office sought/Purpose of co	mmittee			
X			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements)  One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.	
Reporting period: From	1/28/2014		to 9/7/2017	
	(Day following end date of last re	eport)	(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)	
Summary Statement to D (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous report  C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributions under \$50 \$		+	\$ = \$	
2. Total contributions equal to/ \$82,490.31 greater than \$50		+	$\frac{54,762.80}{} = \frac{137,253.11}{}$	
3. Expenditures	\$11,500.00	. +	\$ = \$ 45,291.98 (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)	
	by an individual or committee		are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must byed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.	
Itemization of Expenditu Itemize all expenditures. Itemi		pose,	and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.	
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Fund	MN Teamsters Cred	dit Ur	nion 9422 Ulysses St. NE, Blaine MN	
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	faul Slattery			
Printed Name Paul Slattery		mangah mela jang sangkan mangka	Emailpslattery@teamsterslocal120.org	
9422 Ulysses St. NE Blaine, MN 55434 Address			651-343-1714 Phone	

Teamsters Local 120 DRIVE Itemized Expenditures 1/1/2017 through 10/19/2017

Trans.

OCT 2 0 ...

W. J. . 9

3/10/2017	Reinhart Volunteer Committee	\$250.00
4/16/2017	Building a Better St. Paul	\$10,000
4/20.2017	Friends of Ortega	\$250.00
5/17/2017	Pat Harris for Mayor	\$1,000.00

Total Expenditures \$11,500.00